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Tork Low-Lint Cleaning Handy Bucket

Article 190492
Roll Length 60 m
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Roll Width
Roll Diameter

Number of
Sheets

Sheet Length

Ply

Print \[o]

Embossing \[o]

Colour Turquoise

The Tork Low-Lint Cleaning Cloth is strong and flexible. The cloths
come as a roll in a bucket that allows you make your own
wet-wipes using the chemicals you need, while the one-at-a-time
dispensing and easy closing lid prevent wipes from drying out..

A multi-purpose cloth, handy for a wide
range of tasks to limit the number of
different cloths needed

Perfect for working with sensitive surfaces
due to its low-lint properties

Meets your cleaning needs due to its
suitability with most solvents and
detergents

The silicone-free cloth ensures that there
are no residues on a surface

www.tork.co.uk



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540741193
1

211 mm

227 mm

227 mm
10.9dm3
6739

9129

Plastic

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
7322540741209
4

4

442 mm

246 mm

486 mm

52.8 dm3
2.7kg

4.1kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540766424
64

64

1045 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

0.9 m3

43.1kg

65.3kg
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Alternative products

190491

Product certificates

For Wiping

Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com
Tel 01582 677570

Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



