

## **Tork Low-Lint Cleaning Handy Bucket**



Article	190492
Roll Length	60 m
System	W10 - Handy bucket big
Roll Width	16.5 cm
Roll Diameter	16 cm
Number of Sheets	200
Sheet Length	30 cm
Ply	1
Print	No
Embossing	No
Colour	Turquoise

The Tork Low-Lint Cleaning Cloth is strong and flexible. The cloths come as a roll in a bucket that allows you make your own wet-wipes using the chemicals you need, while the one-at-a-time dispensing and easy closing lid prevent wipes from drying out..

www.tork.co.uk

A multi-purpose cloth, handy for a wide range of tasks to limit the number of different cloths needed

Perfect for working with sensitive surfaces due to its low-lint properties

Meets your cleaning needs due to its suitability with most solvents and detergents

The silicone-free cloth ensures that there are no residues on a surface

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
EAN	7322540741193	7322540741209	7322540766424	
Pieces	1	4	64	
Consumer units	-	4	64	
Height	211 mm	442 mm	1045 mm	
Width	227 mm	246 mm	1000 mm	
Length	227 mm	486 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	10.9 dm3	52.8 dm3	0.9 m3	
Net weight	673 g	2.7 kg	43.1 kg	
Gross weight	912 g	4.1 kg	65.3 kg	
Packing material	Plastic	Carton	-	

## **Alternative products**



190491

## **Product certificates**



For Wiping

## Contact

Essity UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580